
Class Team Name Tot Points Tot Weight Section Points Fish

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Italy

Slovakia

France

Croatia

Portugal

Czech Republic

Poland

Spain

5

15

16

18

19

20

25

26

16,230

10,200

7,820

7,360

6,920

7,550

4,870

5,320

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

2 - 2 - 3 - 8

3 - 3 - 4 - 6

1 - 4 - 5 - 8

3 - 5 - 5 - 6

2 - 5 - 6 - 7

4 - 6 - 7 - 8

4 - 7 - 7 - 8
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Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Points Weight (g) Fish

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Paglia

Lorenzetti

Tamagnini

Hrenar

Padelkova jr

Maštera

Cibulkova

Salvi

Campis

Raimundo

Cubaynes

Poinsignon

Desserme

Minanov

Otawa

Buitrago

Guliš

Figueiredo

Toužimsky

Inocencio

Maroušek

Lirand

Correia

Adamczyk

Wacha

Delgrado S.

Marin Hernandez

Baloun

Kupczyk

Pochylski

Funes

Kjapesova

Massimiliano

Matteo

Angelo

Dino

Miroslava

Vaclav

Martina

Claudio

Michal

Alberto

Romain

Dany

Francois

Ivan

Joanna

Moreno Adrian

Mihael

Pedro

Jacub

Ines

Jan

Alexandre

Helder

Lukasz

Marcin

Francisco

Miguel

Jan

Natan

Kamil

Leon

Veronika

Italy
Italy
Italy

Croatia
Slovakia

Czech Republic
Slovakia

Italy
Slovakia
Portugal
France
France
France
Croatia
Poland
Spain

Croatia
Portugal

Czech Republic
Portugal

Czech Republic
France

Portugal
Poland
Poland
Spain
Spain

Czech Republic
Spain

Poland
Croatia

Slovakia

1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8

5,730
5,110
3,400
2,040
4,240
3,400
2,610
1,990
2,780
2,710
1,670
1,620
2,540
2,300
1,460
1,430
2,130
2,100
1,330
930

2,110
1,990
1,180
890

1,600
1,590
1,040
710

1,260
920
890
570

50

28

58

82

41

34

14

20

30

46

124

81

107

51

81

94

67

63

36

27

29

103

32

61

69

65

41

18

88

45

76

9
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Organizer Country: Sezione Provinciale di Mantova

Time
15:17:28

President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

LORENZETTI

MAŠTERA

CAMPIS

MINANOV

FIGUEIREDO

LIRAND

DELGRADO S.

POCHYLSKI

Matteo

Vaclav

Michal

Ivan

Pedro

Alexandre

Francisco

Kamil

Italy

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Croatia

Portugal

France

Spain

Poland

5,110

3,400

2,780

2,300

2,100

1,990

1,590

920

28

34

30

51

63

103

65

45

7

8

3

6

4

1

2

5

.Fissero Garolda
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SECTOR A

Day 24-07-2010

Organizer Country: Sezione Provinciale di Mantova

Time
15:17:45

President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

HRENAR

SALVI

POINSIGNON

BUITRAGO

INOCENCIO

ADAMCZYK

BALOUN

KJAPESOVA

Dino

Claudio

Dany

Moreno Adrian

Ines

Lukasz

Jan

Veronika

Croatia

Italy

France

Spain

Portugal

Poland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

2,040

1,990

1,620

1,430

930

890

710

570

82

20

81

94

27

61

18

9

1

2

3

7

8

4

6

5
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SECTOR B

Day 24-07-2010

Organizer Country: Sezione Provinciale di Mantova

Time
15:18:00

President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

TAMAGNINI

CIBULKOVA

CUBAYNES

OTAWA

TOUŽIMSKY

CORREIA

MARIN HERNANDEZ

FUNES

Angelo

Martina

Romain

Joanna

Jacub

Helder

Miguel

Leon

Italy

Slovakia

France

Poland

Czech Republic

Portugal

Spain

Croatia

3,400

2,610

1,670

1,460

1,330

1,180

1,040

890

58

14

124

81

36

32

41

76

4

2

7

1

3

6

5

8
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SECTOR C

Day 24-07-2010

Organizer Country: Sezione Provinciale di Mantova

Time
15:18:14

President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Angler
Surname

Angler
Name

Team Name Weight
(g)

Fish Peg

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

PAGLIA

PADELKOVA JR

RAIMUNDO

DESSERME

GULIŠ

MAROUŠEK

WACHA

KUPCZYK

Massimiliano

Miroslava

Alberto

Francois

Mihael

Jan

Marcin

Natan

Italy

Slovakia

Portugal

France

Croatia

Czech Republic

Poland

Spain

5,730

4,240

2,710

2,540

2,130

2,110

1,600

1,260

50

41

46

107

67

29

69

88

8

4

1

5

3

2

7

6
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SECTOR D

Day 24-07-2010

Organizer Country: Sezione Provinciale di Mantova

Time
15:18:26

President of Jury


